
SUMMARY OF TECHNICAL BID EVALUATION REPORT
LR.O

IESCO/PMU/CIVILlNCB-108/2022
OPENED ON 31.08.2022 AT 1100 HOURS

(As Per Rule 35 of PPRA Rules, 2004)
1. Name of Procuring Agency:

2. Method of Procurement:

3. Title of Procurement:

4. Tender Inquiry No.:

5. PPRA Ref. No. (TSE)

6. Date & Time of Bid Closing:

7. Date & Time of Bid Opening:

8. Date and Time of Price Bid to
be opened on:

9. No of Bids Received:

10. Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

11. Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

Islamabad Electric Supply Company Limited, Islamabad

Single Stage - Two Envelope

FOR CONSTRUCTION OF CONTROL HOUSE BUILDING.
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT FOUNDATIONS.
TRANSFORMER WAY. SWITCHYARD FENCE WALL.
CABLE TRENCHES. EMMP ETC AT 132KV GRID STATION
RAWAT-II (RCCI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE RAWAT)
INCLUDED IN 7TH STG PC-1 UNDER IESCO OWN
RESOURCES
IESCO/PMUlCIVILlNCB-108/2022

TS487747E

31.08.2022 at 10:30 Hours

31.08.2022 at 11:00 Hours

30.09.2022 at 11:00 Hours

Three (03)

Single Stage - Two Envelope

As under:

Marks
Rule/Regulation/SBD*/

Name of Bidder Technical Financial Policy / Basis for Rejection /

(if applicable) (if applicable) Acceptance as per Rule 35 ofPP
Rules, 2004.

Mis AI- Hussain Traders & AI-
Responsive Bidder fulfills all criteria and other terms &

Khurram Associates (JV) Lahore conditions of bidding document
Will be

Mis Naeem & Co. - Mass ENT (JV)
Responsive opened on Bidder fulfills all criteria and other terms &

Lahore 30.09.2022 at conditions of bidding document
11:00 hours

Mis Usman & Company. Lahore Non-Responsive Technically, Commercial and Financially
Non-Responsive

11. On the basis of detailed evaluation of Technical bids Mis AI- Hussain Traders & AI-Khurram
Associates (JV) Lahore and Mis Naeem & Co. - Mass ENT (JV) Lahore has been declared as
technically responsive bidders. Financial bid will be opened on 30.09.2022 at 11 :00 Hours.

Director (Procurement)
Project Management Unit

IESCO, Islamabad

INCB-108/CIVILl2022


